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ROUND 1 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 5 November 2016 Brisbane Roar FC Sydney FC Dunmore Park 4:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 6 November 2016 Melbourne City FC Newcastle Jets C.B. Smith Reserve 5:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 6 November 2016 Perth Glory  Western Sydney Wanderers FC nib Stadium 6:30PM 9:30PM 

Sunday, 6 November 2016 Adelaide United Melbourne Victory Coopers Stadium 2:00PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 2 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 12 November 2016 Perth Glory  Brisbane Roar FC Dorrien Gardens 4:00PM 7:00PM 

Saturday, 12 November 2016 Canberra United Melbourne City FC GIO Stadium  3:05PM 3:05PM 

Sunday, 13 November 2016 Melbourne Victory Newcastle Jets Lakeside Stadium 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 13 November 2016 Sydney FC Western Sydney Wanderers FC Allianz Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 3 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Sunday, 20 November 2016 Western Sydney Wanderers FC Adelaide United Marconi Stadium 3:00PM 3:00PM 

Sunday, 20 November 2016 Brisbane Roar FC Canberra United Dunmore Park 4:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 20 November 2016 Melbourne Victory Sydney FC Lakeside Stadium 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 20 November 2016 Newcastle Jets Perth Glory  Hunter Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 4 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 26 November 2016 Canberra United Newcastle Jets McKellar Park 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Saturday, 26 November 2016 Western Sydney Wanderers FC Brisbane Roar FC Marconi Stadium 3:00PM 3:00PM 

Sunday, 27 November 2016 Sydney FC Adelaide United Seymour Shaw 5:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 27 November 2016 Melbourne City FC Melbourne Victory AAMI Park 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 5 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 3 December 2016 Adelaide United Canberra United Elite Systems Football Centre 7:30PM 8:00PM 

Sunday, 4 December 2016 Melbourne Victory Perth Glory  Lakeside Stadium 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 4 December 2016 Brisbane Roar FC Melbourne City FC Dunmore Park 4:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 4 December 2016 Newcastle Jets Sydney FC Hunter Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 6 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 10 December 2016 Melbourne City FC Canberra United C.B. Smith Reserve 5:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 11 December 2016 Melbourne Victory Western Sydney Wanderers FC Lakeside Stadium 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 11 December 2016 Perth Glory  Sydney FC Dorrien Gardens 4:00PM 7:00PM 

Sunday, 11 December 2016 Brisbane Roar FC Adelaide United  Suncorp Stadium 1:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 7 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Friday, 16 December 2016 Newcastle Jets Melbourne Victory Hunter Stadium 5:20PM 5:20PM 

Saturday, 17 December 2016 Adelaide United Perth Glory  Elite Systems Football Centre 7:30PM 8:00PM 

Sunday, 18 December 2016 Western Sydney Wanderers FC Melbourne City FC Popondetta Park 3:00PM 3:00PM 

Sunday, 18 December 2016 Canberra United Brisbane Roar FC Central Coast Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 8 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Friday, 23 December 2016 Sydney FC Brisbane Roar FC Lambert Park 7:30PM 7:30PM 

Monday, 26 December 2016 Newcastle Jets Western Sydney Wanderers FC Hunter Stadium 3:05PM 3:05PM 

Tuesday, 27 December 2016 Melbourne City FC Perth Glory  AAMI Park 5:20PM 5:20PM 
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ROUND 9 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Wednesday, 28 December 2016 Melbourne Victory  Canberra United AAMI Park 5:20PM 5:20PM 

Thursday, 29 December 2016 Adelaide United Newcastle Jets Elite Systems Football Centre 7:30PM 8:00PM 

Friday, 30 December 2016 Western Sydney Wanderers FC Sydney FC Popondetta Park 7:00PM 7:00PM 

ROUND 10 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Sunday, 1 January 2017 Brisbane Roar FC Melbourne Victory  Dunmore Park 4:00PM 5:00PM 

Monday, 2 January 2017 Perth Glory Newcastle Jets Dorrien Gardens 4:00PM 7:00PM 

Monday, 2 January 2017 Melbourne City FC Adelaide United C.B. Smith Reserve 5:00PM 5:00PM 

Monday, 2 January 2017 Sydney FC Canberra United Lambert Park 5:00PM 5:00PM 

ROUND 11 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 7 January 2017 Brisbane Roar FC Western Sydney Wanderers FC Suncorp Stadium 1:35PM 2:35PM 

Saturday, 7 January 2017 Canberra United Adelaide United McKellar Park 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 8 January 2017 Perth Glory Melbourne Victory  Dorrien Gardens 4:00PM 7:00PM 

Sunday, 8 January 2017 Sydney FC Melbourne City FC Central Coast Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 12 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 14 January 2017 Canberra United Perth Glory McKellar Park 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Saturday, 14 January 2017 Adelaide United Western Sydney Wanderers FC Elite Systems Football Centre 7:30PM 8:00PM 

Sunday, 15 January 2017 Melbourne Victory  Melbourne City FC Epping Stadium 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 15 January 2017 Newcastle Jets Brisbane Roar FC Hunter Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 13 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Saturday, 21 January 2017 Sydney FC Newcastle Jets Lambert Park 5:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 22 January 2017 Perth Glory Adelaide United Dorrien Gardens 4:00PM 7:00PM 

Sunday, 22 January 2017 Melbourne City FC Brisbane Roar FC C.B. Smith Reserve 5:00PM 5:00PM 

Sunday, 22 January 2017 Western Sydney Wanderers FC Canberra United Campbelltown Stadium 2:30PM 2:30PM 

ROUND 14 

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Friday, 27 January 2017 Newcastle Jets Melbourne City FC C.ex Coffs International Stadium  5:20PM 5:20PM 

Saturday, 28 January 2017 Canberra United Melbourne Victory  McKellar Park 4:00PM 4:00PM 

Sunday, 29 January 2017 Western Sydney Wanderers FC Perth Glory Popondetta Park 3:00PM 3:00PM 

Sunday, 29 January 2017 Adelaide United Sydney FC Coopers Stadium 2:00PM 2:30PM 

 

 

Finals Series Week 1 DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Semi-Finals 
Saturday, 4 February 2017  Team 1 v Team 4 TBC TBC TBC 

Sunday, 5 February 2017 Team 2 v Team 3 TBC TBC TBC 

Finals Series Week 2 DATE HOME AWAY VENUE LOCAL AEDT 

Westfield W-League  

2017 Grand Final 
Sunday, 12 February 2017 

Winner Semi-Final 1 v 

Winner Semi-Final 2 
TBC TBC TBC 
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